6/10/2020

Australian Government

Australian Taxation Office

Income tax 002

Print | Australian Taxation Office

Agent SIDCOR PTY LTD
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR LETHBRIDGE
FAMILY SUPER FUND
ABN 46 530 033 057
TFN 502 450 774

Date generated
Overdue
Not yet due

Balance

Transactions

10/06/2020
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0 results found - from 10 June 2018 to 10 June 2020 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest
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6/10/2020

Australian Government

Australian Taxation Office

Activity statement 004

Print | Australian Taxation Office

Agent SIDCOR PTY LTD
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR LETHBRIDGE
FAMILY SUPER FUND
ABN 46 530 033 057
TFN 502 450 774

Date generated
Overdue
Not yet due

Balance

Transactions

10/06/2020
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0 results found - from 10 June 2018 to 10 June 2020 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

11



6/10/2020 Home | Australian Taxation Office

COVID-19 Access ATO
measures and
tailored support such as JobKeeper wage subsidy

Lodgments
Account Description Due date
Income tax Jul 2018 - Jun 2019 Annual 31/10/2019 View
002 Return —
Income tax Jul 2017 - Jun 2018 Annual 28/02/2019 View
002 Return —

https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?spa=ClientSummary#home
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